
101893 
401894 
101895 
101896 
101897 © 
101898 

- 101899 
101900 - 
101901 

301902 
101903 
101904 
101905 
101907 
101908 
101909 
101910 
101911 
101912 
101913 

101914 
101915 
101916 
101917 
101918 
101919 
101920 
101921 
101922 
101923 
101924 
101925 © 
101926 
101927 
101928 

- 101929 
101930 
101931 
101932 
101933 
101934 
101935 
101936 
101937 

_ 101938 
1019223 
101940 
101941 
101945 

101943 
101944 
101945 

101946 
101947 
101948 
101949 
101950 ~ 
101951 
101952 
101953 
101954 
101955 
101956 
101957 
101958 
101959 
101960 - 
101961 
101962 
101963 
101964 
101965 
101966 
101967 
101968 
101969 
101970 

- 101971 
101972 
101973 
101974 
101975 
101976 
-101977 
101978 
101979 
101980 
101981 
101982 

_ 101983 

Richard Williams 
JW Field ~ 

. AG Harrington 
Geo.W. Phillips 
W F Dickens 
H C Worley 
L.Lyons , ; 

Packard Okla Motor Co. 
MK&T Ry GC. 
Cook P &-V Co. 
Mowbray ‘Und .Co. 
TE McVay 
Public Health Asm. 
GE Hartshorne 
Mrs.R C Bames 
Cora’ Berry 
Belle Bowmen 
Memie Boyse — 
L B.Brassfield ~ 
Ida F.Buffington 
Jerusha Carey 
Sarah Cummings 
Maggie Calvert 
Jennie Coffey” 
Gertrude Daniels 
Mattie Eaton 
Louise Earl” 
Lizzie Ellis 
Hattie Fuhr 
Meude Frances 
Jennie B.Girkins 
Mary Gre@m 
Nettie G. Henson 
Eva Hamilton 
Lucy Hadaway 
Mrs. Charlie Hanry . 

Arabella Huntor 
Berniece Harrell 

Emm Hare 
. Emma James ae 

Julia F.Jores 
Georgia Jobe 
Frances Lindsey 
Sarah Lackey 
Harriett Lawhorn 

Annie McGowan 
Sarah Monroe 
Hattie Myers-~- 
Anrma Moore — 
Myrtle Meeks” 
Rosa. Morrow’ 
Stella Massey - 
Mrs. BA Polk 
Chloe Palwr- 
Lula Powers 
Maide Piatt 
Bettie Prather: 
Ethel Ridenour: 
Elsie Shinn 
Margaret Street 
Kate Sales — 
Ada Shipley 
Ethel M Short 
Lizzie Smithy 
Carrie Shelley 

Margaret Sykes ~~ 

Rachel Tillerson 
Myrtle Turpin 

Nancy Alice Thomas 

Mrs.W S Thomas ., 
Ezell Todd 
Mannie Valdez 
Dora Whitlock 

Nancy Weiskel © 
Rebecca JWikel 
JL Heath. 

Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 

$.S.Leader (Assessment List ) 

§$.S.Leader , 

Geo Daufitt © , 

Sup.t. Pub.Instruction 

Abbott Laboratories 

EN SBillis . 

P J Joyce ~ 
State Examiner ~ 

€ P Cowt. Markhall 

LL Kelsey 
FE Fancher 
Mrs eMeHeshoat 

Ed.0,. Cassi dy 

Witness 
Juror 
Witnrss 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Selary 
Horn 
Frt. 
Supplies 
Services 
Fees 
Expenses 
Sal ary 
Pension . 

Pension 
Pension © 
Pension 
Pension 
Pen sion 
Pension . 
Pension 
Pesion 
“ensi on 
Pension 
Pension 
Pen sion 
Pasion 

Pension 
Pen sion 
Pension 
Pension 
Pen sion 
Pension 
Pension 
Pesion 
Pension 
Pasion 
“Pasion 
Pasion 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
tension 
Eamsion 
Penson 
Pasion . 
Pe sion 
Pension 
Pension 
Pasion 

Pe sion 
Pension 

Pen sion 
Pens ion 
Pen sion 
Pension 
Fension 
Pension 
Fasion 
Pension 
* onsi om 
¥ a sion 
Faision 
+ on sion 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension . 
Pens ion 
Pen sion 

“en sion 
Sen sion 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Publication 
Public ation 

' Salary 
Payroll 
Supplies — 
Rental 
Salsry 
Payroll 
Payroll» 
Salary 
Irars cript 
Meals 
Salary & Exp. 

6.00. 

6e 00 
6.00 

* 6.00 
6.00 
6200 

6.00 
6.00 
6.00 

6.00 
6200 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
Ge 00 
6200 
6-00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 

, 6.00 
6.00 

' * 6,00 
6.00 
G00 
& 00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6 00 
6.00 

221.83 
4.45 

110.90 
32. 55 
85.00 

500.00 
67. 00 
50.00 

' 150.00 
500.00 
550.00 
150.00 

5.00 
25.35 

322.14 


